
WEB POST 03/24/2023

Trip ID 69.101 From Lincoln Erdman - Red Bus

Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time

LINCOLN-ERDMAN SCHOOL (BUS LANE) (069) 3:45 pm

3811 HEATHER VALLEY RD Sheboygan 3:55 pm

HEATHER VALLEY RD & TELLURIDE DR Sheboygan 3:57 pm

3624 GRANITE RD Sheboygan 3:58 pm

4908 N 40TH ST - (FRIDAYS ONLY) Sheboygan 3:59 pm

5531 WINDSOR DR Sheboygan 4:05 pm

5311 COUNTY ROAD J Sheboygan 4:07 pm

4324 HUNTERS GLEN DR Sheboygan 4:08 pm

HUNTERS GLEN DR & MORNING DOVE COVE Sheboygan 4:09 pm

N 50TH ST & PARKE RIDGE CT Sheboygan 4:11 pm

4614 W REINEKING DR Sheboygan 4:12 pm

BIRCHWOOD AVE & N 48TH ST Sheboygan 4:15 pm

BIRCHWOOD AVE & N 45TH ST  (NORTH END) Sheboygan 4:16 pm

3716 N 45TH ST Sheboygan 4:17 pm

MUELLER RD & N 48TH ST  (NW CORNER) Sheboygan 4:19 pm

STONEFIELD RD & LIMERICK LN Sheboygan 4:22 pm

N 51ST ST & ERIC LN Sheboygan 4:24 pm

3432 N 48TH PL Sheboygan 4:26 pm

3507 N 49TH PL Sheboygan 4:27 pm

COURTNEY LN & ASHLEY LN Sheboygan 4:29 pm

3717 STATE HWY 42 - DO NOT CROSS Sheboygan 4:34 pm

4201 STATE HWY 42  NOT TO CROSS Sheboygan 4:36 pm

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.14 We Care 1of
Cust_Trip13sheb.rpt


